Nidaros Skytterlag
Jegerfelt runde 2 2020

147 Thomas Lilleng 14/12
148 Bgrre Svindal Larsen 14/4
149 Bjgrn Wold 15/12
150 @ystein Wold 15/13
151 Frank Wettland 15/6
152 Morten Andresen 15/11
153 Tom Normann 15/10
154 Bernt Ole Knudsen 13/10
155 Geir Drivvold 12/5
156 Jomar Kj@gsnes 14/9
157 Daniel Winsjansen 10/5
158 Henrik Winsjansen 14/13
159 Jan Andre Lervik 15/11
160 Sturla Rgdstadli 0/0
161 Knut Forsmark 13/4
162 Bjgrn Christiansen 9/5
163 Bjgrn Ligaard 15/5
164 Bjgrn Hellan 15/9
165 Sigbjorn @ien 14/13
166 Olav Fglstad 14/6
167 Geir Hoff 13/6
168 Bjgrnar Jensas 14/13
169 Terje Krokum 15/15
170 Marit Pettersen 14/6
171 Carl Ole Krokum 15/12
172 Andre Krokum 15/11
173 Ingvar Hegge 12/0
174 Kenneth Hegge 14/11
175 Bjarne Aasum 6/2
176 @ivind Isdahl 14/8
177 Jgrgen Lge 13/7
178 Hanne Augdal 14/11
179 Bjgrn Tore Rena 15/13
180 Jan Olav Stokke 12/4
181 Steinar Thomassen 11/4
182 Gisle Stjern 13/10
183 Jan Heggvold 10/3
184 StigHeggvold 14/7
185 Ragnar Koch 13/7
186 Kjell Krogstad 14/10
187 Bernd Wittgens 11/9

Stgtt var sponsor ]al(tia

TRONDHEIM
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198
199
200
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203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

Odd Arne Westerhus
Magnus Westerhus
Ove Westerhus
Anders Thon Braten
Halvor Romundset
Vegard Romundset
Martin Bye

Hakon Willund

Arve Solemsli

Petter Strgmsvag
Bjorn Olav Lyngaas
Bj@rn Bjgrnstad

Per Kare Nordlgkken
Kristian Aungy

Arvid Lyngstad

Erik Aagesen

Tore Aagesen

Lars Hansen

Halldor Berg Sigurdsson
Jorn Hagemo

Audun Naess

Morten Eide

Stig Aanonli

Tor Einar Eriksen
Tor B. Haagensen
Nils Hakon Hansen
Christian Collin Hansen
Olav Engen

Trygve Kjellsen
Trond Letnes

Roar Hustgft

Geir Magne Tangstad
Trond Tangstad

Even Tiller

Arvid Tegdan

Peder Nyskog
Hallvard Fosso

Lena Gjerde
Susanne Skramstad
Robert Gipling Sagfjeera
Knut Forsmark
Joakim Moen

Brede Sgrvik

Bard Sgrvik

Stgtt var sponsor ]al(tia

TRONDHEIM

11/4
11/5
13/6
11/5
13/7
14/6
9/4
11/3
12/12
14/8
14/8
14/4
12/6
7/4
11/3
14/5
14/7
13/6
12/9
13/4
15/6
11/4
12/11
15/11
11/6
14/10
11/6
14/11
14/8
14/8
15/6
11/7
12/4
14/6
11/8
12/8
10/5
8/2
13/5
13/10
14/6
8/2
14/8
12/4
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268
269
270
271
272
273
274

Geir Kjelsberg

Jan Husby

Asbjgrn Fostervold
Halvor Romundset
Vegard Romundset
Terje Holm (securitas)
Anton Stgrseth
Johan Danielsen
Jan Trgan

Roland Serli

Olav jensen

Ivan Nygard
Torbjgrn Sgrg
Olav Hgyem
Morten Bakkeli
Torbjgrn Rygh

Mia Sgrhgy
Nikolai Halseth
Brynjar Braa

Odd Arne Indset
Morten Island
Geir Grgtan

Kjell Ivar Andersen
Marius Andersen
Joakim Haugen
Bernt Kristiansen
Arve Rian

Lars Aarseth

Geir Haugum
Hilde Haugum
Hans Petter Fjeldstad
Tora Fjeldstad
Knut Sandal
Anders Eriksen
Peder Nyskog

Erik Iversen

Olav Fglstad

Olav Rygvold

Arne Aarvag
Elisabeth Pedersen
Gunn Hege Marchand
Wolf Marchand
Petter Brandsg
Lars Aarseth

Stgtt var sponsor ]al(tia

TRONDHEIM

15/9
10/0
9/3
10/3
13/5
10/3
6/2
14/10
9/2
10/3
10/1
10/5
14/6
11/3
15/13
15/14
13/6
10/3
14/8
15/14
13/10
15/11
15/15
15/15
15/11
12/5
9/9
8/5
15/8
9/4
13/5
10/3
12/6
9/1
15/7
10/3
14/9
12/7
13/8
15/5
11/1
10/4
15/14
14/5
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275
276
277
278
279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

Stgtt var sponsor ]al(tia

TRONDHEIM

Kare Inge Viken
Arnfinn Nesje
Henning lrving
Anders Finstad
Bengt Leinan

Svartkrutt/smaulv

Eline Gilde
Berhard Gilde
Sebastian Brandsg
Anton Stgrseth
Ron Billingslea
Svein Erik Vigen
@ystein Wold
Tommy Bangsund
Terje Ofstad
Bjorn Wold

Jon Steinar Kvaale
Joakim Moen

13/8
14/7
15/6
13/2
14/5

11/10
11/7
10/5
9/4
10/1
15/11
12/4
12/7
11/5
11/9
7/4
10/3

22.1R
22.1R
22.1R
45/120
45/70
44/40
45/70
12,17 x 44
45/70
12,17 x 44
?

45/120



